
फैसला पर्ााका आधारमा २०८२।०९।१९ गते सम्म निर्ाय भएका निद्यार्थीहरुको नििरर्  

 
 

6645 KRISHNA DAMAI  2072 1760247 U  

6646 SARASWATI BASNET  2079 00802370 J 

6647 SHARWAN ADHIKARI  2079 02921879 Y  

6648 AASHIKA KUMARI SHAHU  2080 01010527 K  

6649 DIBAS DAHAL  2077 06400049 S  

6650 SEEMA OLI  2079 05803710 P 

6651 POOJA KHAKUREL  2080 02908924 R  

6652 KRISHNA KHADKA  2080 01800192 D  

6653 DIPESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA  2079 03705239 E  

6654 SUJAN  CHARMAKAR  2079 04000925 S  

6655 ROHIT GIRI  2079 02202343 M  

6656 DIPSHIKHA GHARTI  2078 15800057 M  

6657 JHARANA KC  2078 05801790 T  

6658 SANGIT GURUNG  2080 04105618 J 

6659 KUSHAL KARKI CHHETRI  2080 04806396 J  

6660 MONIKA RANA  2080 04202549 M  

6661 SAJINA SAPKOTA  2080 02917020 B 

6662 SARMILA KUMARI  2079 03601764 J 

6663 AMBIKA NIRAULA  2079 03502631 O  

6664 RASHILA MAJHI  2079 03302244 J  

6665 SUBASH KUMAR CHAUDHRI  2077 03205923 S  

6666 DEEPAK BOHARA  2080  2081 
17700426 P  
17701454 D  

6667 DILLIRAJ WOR  2064 0641728 V  

6668 BIJAYA BITALU  2066 0642863 M  

6669 KABITA KAMI  2079 07310838 B  

6670 DAL BAHADUR NEPALI  2072 0643913 W  

6671 NITESH KUMAR RONIYAR  2079 01900781 Y 

6672 BIKASH DAMAI  2072 0691145 M  

6673 ANGANA KUMARI  2080 02202675 G  

6674 ANISHA AKWAR ALI  2079 02007799 A 

6675 ROSHNA DC  2079 05603987 Y  

6676 ANISHA NEPALI  2080 02700016 T  

6677 ALISH THANAIT  2077 08400196 L 

6678 BINDIYA PURBE  2079 02002607 I  

6679 MANISH MUKTAN  2079 03301310 L  

6680 BHADRA BAHADUR MAHAR  2066 0642882 F 

6681 SUNITA KAMI  2080 04813293 Q  

6682 ROJINA LAMA  2079 02802611 S  

6683 SANOJ B.C. 2072 0739622 Z  

6684 ROHAN SHAHANI  2079 05202847 M  
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6685 PRAMOD KUMAR MAHATO  2078 02208943 I  

6686 SACHIN KARKI DHOLI  2079 03200506 J  

6687 SANDIP BK  2070 0685701 C  

6688 KRISHANA KUMAR MUKHIYA  2078 01608419 G  

6689 KRISHNA BAHADUR THAPA  2074 8270073 S  

6690 MADAN NEPALI  2065 0738037 A  

6691 AYAS SHRESTHA  2078 02704591 S  

6692 RAJAN TAMRAKAR  2074 8290194 P  

6693 SADIKHSHYA CHUWAIN 2077 04302600 P  

6694 SADIKA ANJUM 2079 01001492 X  

6695 MOHAMD MUSTAK 2079 03507596 N  

6696 BIBASH GURUNG  2078 85000004 X  

6697 BIBEK KATHARIYA  2078 04403190 L  

6698 REBIKA DULAL  2077 02928171 Y 

6699 MANOJ THAPA  2079 04205159 W  

6700 PRATIKSHA  CHAUDHARY 2079 01000751 K 

6701 ABINASH THAPA  2080 04804897 S 

6702 KAPIL BAHADUR GODAR  2079 04304060 T  

6703 AEMON SHAHI  2080 03203584 T 

6704 NISCHAL GURUNG  2079 04302142 Z  

6705 BHAWANA  GAUTAM  2079 04404321 Y 

6706 SANTOSHI VETWAL  2079 83600237 S  

6707 ANISHA VETWAL  2079 83600223 E  

6708 ROSHANI SUNAR  2079 06900444 R  

6709 BIKASH SUNAR  2072 0777143 C  

6710 ROSE PARIYAR  2079 04815153 E  

6711 SARAD CHAUDHARY  2077 08404137 A  

6712 JIB KUMARI KHADKA 2078 06503287 K  

6713 ISHWOR KATWAL  2078 00410758 J 

6714 ADITYA THAPA KSHETRI  2079 05502168 V  

6715 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY  2080 03605265 A  

6716 RUPESH KUMAR THAKUR  2080  2081 
02202277 Y  
12200314 V   

6717 TULACHHA KUMARI SAUD  2079 07309559 W  

6718 BIPUR BUDATHOKI  2079 04300649 O  

6719 SAILEJA JAIGADI  2075 0871433 Q  

6720 BRIJ KISHOR RAY  2079 03501529 E  

6721 SHAURAV BISHWOKARMA  2079 04404133 S  
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6722 ABHISHEK KUMAR KANDU  2079 08400999 I  

6723 ANJILA ADHIKARY  2079 03602809 O  

6724 SHUBHALAXMI BK  2078 06708370 F  

6725 NABIN BISHWOKARMA  2071 8270058 D  

6726 KARUNA MAHAT  2079 05702030 V  

6727 YONDEN GYATSO TSUMBA  2080 02922466 N  

6728 JAYENDRA JAISHI (SANJYAL) 2079 07310520 V  

6729 PURNA TAMANG  2079 02503484 V  

6730 AAYUSH PARIYAR  2080 06805205 Q  

6731 BIJAY PARIYAR DAMAI  2080 00408962 H  

6732 CHANDRALATHA GIRI  2078 03701924 R  

6733 BIKRAM KUMAR MANDAL  2079 01500624 H  

6734 PRITI CHAUDHARY THARU  2077 01606738 P  

6735 KUSHAL GURUNG  2079 02922486 H  

6736 RINA LAWATI  2079 00201254 N  

6737 KHUSBU KUMARI  2079 03702903 I  

6738 RAKESH THAKUR  2079 02101778  P  

6739 KUSUM PUN  2079 02930535 W  

6740 BINOD GHARTI  2079 05203935 I  

6741 PRAPTI SHIWAKOTI  2079 02929298 H  

6742 SACHIN GHARTI MAGAR  2079 03204232 R  

6743 RADHIKA KUMARI  2079 03704320 V  

6744 SHAKTI SHRESTHA  2079 04502344 B 

6745 MANOJ JETHARA  2080 07000820 H  

6746 KRISHNA PRASAD DHAKAL  2079 03410516 R  

6747 ROSHAN SHAHI  2079 07304785 G  

6748 APSHARA GAIRE  2079 04103891 Y  

6749 BISHNU CHHETRI  2080 04500508 L  

6750 RAM JIWAN KUMAR YADAV  2077 02004330 P 

6751 KARUNA BK  2080 07308855 U 

6752 RISHU KUMAR SHRESTHA 2079 01604697 C  

6753 BINOD B.K. 2070 0173098 P  

6754 SITA URKUTI  2077 01800473 Y 

6755 KARUNA URKUTI  2079 01800411 O 

6756 ASHIKA GURUNG  2078 04300899 E  

6757 NAMRATA KHADKA  2080 02913232 J 

6758 SAROJ BI  KA  2079 02702840 J  

6759 MONIKA THAPA CHATRI  2079 04301504 L  

6760 KHUSHI GUPTA  2080 04807250 F 

6761 SUMITRA KUMARI  2078 04400247 G  
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6762 KABITA KUMARI  2079 12000258 J  

6763 SHISHEER MAGAR  2078 02601454 X  

6764 MAHEMUD AHAMAD NAU  2079 06700084 N  

6765 GAU MAYA KAME 2077 04814234 V 

6766 YUBARAJ B.K. 2078 02700391 E  

6767 BIBEK THAPA MAGAR  2078 04301169 O  

6768 DUPATA JAISI  2079 16400021 A  

6769 MELINA B.K. 2077 07315050 B 

6770 SAILESH CHAUDHARY 2080 04401235 G  

6771 PUSKAR UPADHAYAYA 2079 07305023 K 

6772 PRABESH UPADHAYAY 2080 07305308 J 

6773 ANJANI GUPTA  2080 04817183 G 

6774 KSHITIJ NATH YOGI  2079 06707773 G 

6775 AKLESH KUMAR YADAV  2079 03506727 C  

6776 GEETA DEVI B.K 2079 04903616 P  

6777 SUSMA PARIYAR  2078 06100548 L 

6778 ALFAZ KHAN  2078 04905067 K 

6779 DENI CHHETRI  2079 04803674 R  

6780 SUMIT GHIMIRE  2079 07201979 E  

6781 CHESUNG MABUHANG  2079 01101551 I 

6782 ANANDA THAPA MAGAR  2078 04202095 A 

6783 NABIN  BHANDARI  2080 06401984 D  

6784 TARA DEVI MAHATO  2079 08402327 K 

6785 REKHA TAMATA  2077 07700660 F 

6786 BINOD CHAUDHARY  2078 07706018 H 

6787 SAROJ MEHTA  2080 01008712 P  

6788 TEJASWI SUBEDI  2079 03208644 J 

6789 OJASWI SUBEDI  2079 03208634 Z  

6790 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV  2079 02002767 M  

6791 BARSHA RASAILI  2079 01400018 V  

6792 PASANG DORJE TAMANG  2079 80300018 F 

 


